SNAITH CATCHMENT

Primary and Infant Schools

SERVICE 517 - R Drury Coaches
PASS HOLDERS ONLY
Gowdall, Double Bridges
Gowdall, Clover House, Lodge Lane
Gowdall Lodge Lane

Gowdall Main Street

The Snaith School

Snaith Primary School

SERVICE 514 - Sweyne Coaches
PASS HOLDERS ONLY
Rawcliffe Bridge Papermill Road
Rawcliffe Bridge Hotel

Rawcliffe, Dobella Avenue
Rawcliffe, The Green

Hast Cowick Bay Horse

The Snaith School

SERVICE 516 - Abbey Coachways Ltd
Long Lane, Pollington Sign

Kings Head, Opposite Bus Shelter
Simply Indian, West End

Bus Stop Gowdall Lane

The Snaith School

SERVICE 517 - R Drury Coaches
PASS HOLDERS ONLY
Gowdall, Double Bridges
Gowdall, Clover House, LLodge Lane
Gowdall Lodge Lane

Gowdall Main Street

The Snaith School

Snaith Primary School

SERVICE 518 - Sweynes Coaches
PASS HOLDERS ONLY
Rawcliffe, The Green

Rawrcliffe, Dobella Avenue
Rawcliffe, Mill Lane

East Cowick, Bay Horse

The Snaith School

08.20
08.25
08.27
08.32
08.40
08.45

The Snaith School

Snaith Primary School

Gowdall, Main Street

Gowdall, Lodge Lane

Gowdall, Clover House, Lodge Lane
Gowdall, Double Bridges

Secondary Schools

08.25
08.28
08.30
08.35
08.40
08.45

08.30
08.32
08.34
08.36
08.45

08.20
08.25
08.27
08.32
08.40
08.45

08.25
08.30
08.35
08.40
08.45

The Snaith School

Hast Cowick Bay Horse
Rawrcliffe, The Green

Rawcliffe, Dobella Avenue
Rawcliffe Bridge Hotel
Rawcliffe Bridge Papermill Road

The Snaith School

Bus Stop Gowdall

Opposite Simply Indian, West End
Kings Head Bus Shelter

Long Lane, Opposite Pollington Sign

The Snaith School

Snaith Primary School

Gowdall, Main Street

Gowdall Lodge Lane

Gowdall, Clover House, Lodge Lane
Gowdall, Double Bridges

The Snaith School

East Cowick, Bay Horse
Rawcliffe, Mill Lane
Rawcliffe, Dobella Avenue
Rawcliffe, The Green

15.25
15.35
15.45
15.48
15.50
15.55

15.25
15.30
15.35
15.40
15.42
15.45

15.25
15.34
15.36
15.38
15.40

15.25
15.35
15.45
15.48
15.50
15.55

15.25
15.30
15.35
15.40
15.45



