SNAITH CATCHMENT			
	Primary and	Infant Schools	
SERVICE 517 - R Drury Coaches	·		
PASS HOLDERS ONLY			
Gowdall, Double Bridges	08.20	The Snaith School	15.25
Gowdall, Clover House, Lodge Lane	08.25	Snaith Primary School	15.35
Gowdall Lodge Lane	08.27	Gowdall, Main Street	15.45
Gowdall Main Street	08.32	Gowdall, Lodge Lane	15.48
The Snaith School	08.40	Gowdall, Clover House, Lodge Lane	15.50
Snaith Primary School	08.45	Gowdall, Double Bridges	15.55
	Seconda	ary Schools	
SERVICE 514 - Sweyne Coaches			
PASS HOLDERS ONLY			
Rawcliffe Bridge Papermill Road	08.25	The Snaith School	15.25
Rawcliffe Bridge Hotel	08.28	East Cowick Bay Horse	15.30
Rawcliffe, Dobella Avenue	08.30	Rawcliffe, The Green	15.35
Rawcliffe, The Green	08.35	Rawcliffe, Dobella Avenue	15.40
East Cowick Bay Horse	08.40	Rawcliffe Bridge Hotel	15.42
The Snaith School	08.45	Rawcliffe Bridge Papermill Road	15.45
SERVICE 516 - Abbey Coachways Ltd			
Long Lane, Pollington Sign	08.30	The Snaith School	15.25
Kings Head, Opposite Bus Shelter	08.32	Bus Stop Gowdall	15.34
Simply Indian, West End	08.34	Opposite Simply Indian, West End	15.36
Bus Stop Gowdall Lane	08.36	Kings Head Bus Shelter	15.38
The Snaith School	08.45	Long Lane, Opposite Pollington Sign	15.40
SERVICE 517 - R Drury Coaches			
PASS HOLDERS ONLY			
Gowdall, Double Bridges	08.20		
Gowdall, Clover House, Lodge Lane	08.25	The Snaith School	15.25
Gowdall Lodge Lane	08.27	Snaith Primary School	15.35
Gowdall Main Street	08.32	Gowdall, Main Street	15.45
The Snaith School	08.40	Gowdall Lodge Lane	15.48
Snaith Primary School	08.45	Gowdall, Clover House, Lodge Lane	15.50
OFFINIOF 140 C		Gowdall, Double Bridges	15.55
SERVICE 518 - Sweynes Coaches			
PASS HOLDERS ONLY	00.05		45.05
Rawcliffe, The Green	08.25	The Snaith School	15.25
Rawcliffe, Dobella Avenue	08.30	East Cowick, Bay Horse	15.30
Rawcliffe, Mill Lane	08.35	Rawcliffe, Mill Lane	15.35
East Cowick, Bay Horse	08.40	Rawcliffe, Dobella Avenue	15.40

08.45

Rawcliffe, The Green

15.45

The Snaith School